BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
WALK-UP, DRIVE-UP PUBLIC TELEPHONES
KS-19426 MOUNTING
KS-20031, LI
SIGN
KS-19426, L4 1
1 MAST

Telephone Sets 8
Wiring 8
Ordering Examples 10
3. INSTALLATION 10
PEDESTAL MOUNTING 10
Base 10
Post 13
List 1 Housing 13
List 6 Canopy 13
List 39 Mast 14
List 40 Mast 14
First Attachment 14
Internal Wiring 14
Side Panels 14
List 34 Top Assembly 15
List 7 Installation Kit 15
Page 2
4.
CONTENTS
List 8 Installation Kit
List 18 Cardholder
Light Shield
List 32 and 33 Base Covers
Post Enclosures
List 13 or 14 Directory Holder
KS-19426, List 41 Mast And-KS-20031
Sign
PAGE
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
POST MOUNTINGS EMBEDDED IN CONCRETE
17
WALL MOUNTINGS, USING-KS-19426, LIST
4 SUPPORT . . . . . • . . • . 1 7
WALL MOUNTINGS, USING-KS-19426, LIST
5 SUPPORT 18
Telephone Wiring 19
Electric Wiring 19
MAINTENANCE 20
List 48 Protective Cover 23
Replacement Parts 23
1. GENERAL
1.01 This section describes the KS-19426 mounting
which is used for walk-up, drive-up coin
telephone set installations.
1.02 This section is reissued to:
• Change graphics on all Phone signs
• Add information on List 48 protective cover
2. IDENTIFICATION
2.01 Table A describes the list numbers and parts
available for the KS-19426 mounting . Use
the appropriate list number for ordering information.
Table B describes post and pedestal requirements.
Basic Design
2.02 The KS-19426 mounting consists of a 90-degree
wedge-shaped housing for post- or wall-mounting
of coin telephone sets (Fig. 1 through 5).
Fig. 2-KS-19426 Mounting for Walk-Up Outdoor
Service with List 39 Mast
ISS 2, SECTION 508-451-100
Fig. 3-KS-19426 Mounting for Drive-Up Service with
List 40 Mast
Page 3
SECTION 508-451-100
KS- 19426, L46
SHI ELD
KS-19426, L34
TOP ASSEMBLY